
Route: 1 [From Jatwada (Sahara Vaibhav) to MIT]
Regular Shift College campus reach and departure timing  (09:45 Am to 5:30 Pm)
Stop No. Stop Name Regular Shift Timing

1 T Point 8:45 AM
2 Jatwada Ganesh Medical (Sahara Vaibhav) 8:50 AM
3 Power House Harsul Jel 8:53 AM
4 Himayat Bag 9:00 AM
5 Collector Office Signal 9:07 AM
6 Aamkhas Maidan 9:11 AM
7 Nawkhanda College Bhadkal Gate 9:13 AM
8 Jublee Park 9:15 AM
9 Mill Corner 9:17 AM

10 Millin College Bus Stop 9:19 AM
11 Chawani T Point Unvercity Road 9:23 AM
12 Nagar Naka 9:26 AM
13 Baba Petrol Pupm 9:31 AM
14 Jai Tower 9:35 AM
15 VIT's Hotel 9:37 AM
16 Railway Station 9:40 AM
17 Mahanubhav Asharam Signal 9:45 AM
18 MIT 9:50 AM

G. S. Mandal's
MIT, Aurangabad

Details Of Bus Facility Route And Timings

Note: 1 Bus return timing is 3:30 Pm for First Shift and 5:30 Pm for Regular Shift.
2 You have to present your pick up stop 10 minutes before.
3 It may take 5-10 minutes to reach the bus stop at due to traffic time
4 You will not enter the bus without paying the full transportation fee.
5 Morning first shift bus transport facility is used for only B.tech 1st year students 

Mr. Kiran Patil Mr. Nakul Mhaske
Transport Manager Coordinator
Ph- 9370090007 Ph-9518998824


